EQUIPMENT/FURNISHINGS (GENERAL)
25-00-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-00-00-01
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (EQUIPMENT AND FURNISHINGS ONLY)

OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8A
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND 201967
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 201967 115- 001A4001-6162
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
   2550CG3208 CARGO NET
   TIEDOWN VAR (-700)
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 120- 400A9301-6162
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-80-00-01Q
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 125- 001A4001-6164
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
   2550CG3210 CARGO NETS
   FOR -800
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 130- 400A9301-6164
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-80-00-01Q
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 155- 001A4001-6278
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 160- 400A9201-6278
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-50-00-08B
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 201967 RF75- 001A4001-6286
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
   2530CG3V23 FLOOR PNL HOLE
   INSTL VAR
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 180- 400A9201-6286
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-30-00-26C
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 1105- 001A4001-6289
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
   2530GC3V26 FLOOR GRID
   INSTL, SECT 41, VAR
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR 001030 1110- 400A9201-6289
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 1115- 001A4001-6327
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
   2530CG3V37 FLOOR GRID
   INSTL, SECT 41, VAR
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 1120- 400A9201-6327
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-30-00-26C
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-00-00-08A
25-00-00
FIG. 08A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8A
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 1145- 001A4001-6477
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND 201967
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 1150- 400A9301-6477
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    25-80-00-01Q
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 002005 RF155- 001A4001-6600
   FEATURE (EQUIPMENT AND 008030
   FURNISHINGS ONLY) 201967
   3920DM3125 - NON E6 RACK
   SUPPLEMENT
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   53-00-00-02C
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 002005 1160- 140A4700-6600
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 008030
    25-52-00-12 201967
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-00-00-08A
25-00-00
FIG. 08A
PAGE 2
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-00-00-17A
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-E/E EQPT INSTL
FIGURE 17A
HAP        25-00-00-17A
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
17A
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-E/E 001030
   EQPT INSTL 201967
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF1- 284A0001-700
   E/E EQPT INSTL
  FOR NHA SEE:
   25-00-00-68E
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF1- 284A0001-800
   E/E EQPT INSTL
  FOR NHA SEE:
   25-00-00-50B
 .SENSOR INSTL-WARNING 001019 15- 284A0331-1
    CARGO DOOR 201967
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    52-71-31-01
 .SENSOR INSTL-WARNING 020030 15- 284A0331-3
    CARGO DOOR
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    52-71-31-01

OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
17A
 .DECAL INSTL- 021030 148- 284A0835-23
   POSITION DATA:
    SECT. 44
   FUNCTIONAL REFERENCE:
    INDICATING/RECORDING
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    31-31-81-01
    LIGHTS
    FOR DETAILS SEE
    33-32-00-02
    33-44-01-01
    33-51-00-03
 .SUPPORT INSTL-E/E COMPT 010030 150- 284A0839-4
    FLOOR
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    52-11-51-10
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-00-00-17A
25-00-00
FIG. 17A
PAGE 4
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-00-00-34A
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-E/E EQPT INSTL
FIGURE 34A
HAP        25-00-00-34A
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
34A
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-E/E 001030
   EQPT INSTL 201967
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-E/E 001030 RF1- 284A0001-678
   EQPT INSTL 201967
  FOR NHA/ADDITIONAL DET SEE:
   25-00-00-68H
 .RACK INSTL- 001001 135- 284A0602-5
   POSITION DATA: 006007
    E5
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-50-51-45
 .RACK INSTL- 002005 135- 284A0602-6
   POSITION DATA:
    E5
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-50-51-45
 .RACK INSTL- 008027 135- 284A0602-9
   POSITION DATA: 201967
    E5
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    25-50-51-45
 .RACK INSTL- 028030 135- 284A0602-10